
EXPRESSION OF INTEREST 
 

Expression of interest is invited to secure the services of the project management consultants (PMCs) for the construction of a 300-bedded 
cancer center attached to Shri Mahant Indiresh Hospital, Patel Nagar. Dehradun. The Projects consists of (Basement, G+ 7) constructed in 
approximately 5.6 lakh sqft in 23000 sqm of land including external development. The expression of interest should be sent to the Chief Finance 
Officer, Shri Mahant Indiresh Hospital within 2 weeks in a sealed envelope. The format of the prequalification details may be downloaded from 
the website www.sgrrmc.com.  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

http://www.sgrrmc.com/


 
 

DETAILS OF Project Management Consultant 

  

1 Name Of Company   

NOTE : Consultants to submit all 
supporting documents related to all 

the items listed in this 
Prequalification  form. 

2 Core expertise  Facilities Management, Project Management, Research 
Services, Valuation & Advisory Services, Investment Services, 

Office Services & Residential Services  

3 Year of Establishment 1st May 1995 

4 Turnover of last four years in 
Million Rs. 

2019 2020 2021 2022 

        

5 Legal Status   

6 Statutory Details like PF, ESI, and 

taxation departments 

  

7 Manpower strength in Nos.  Staff Workers 

on roll  

Contract 

workers 

Senior 

Management 

  

 

         

   

8 List of five major jobs Completed 
in 5 years 

Location Type of 
Tender 

Architect / 
Consultant 

Duration in 
months 

Completion 
year 

Size in 
Sq. Ft. 

Value in 
million 
Rs. 

 

1                  

2                  

3                  

4                  

5                  

   

  List of 5 similar jobs executed if 
any 

              
 

1                  

2                  

3                  

4                  



5                  

   

  Current jobs in hand (recent 5)                

1                  

2                  

3                  

4                  

5                  

   

9 Project Management Software’s     

1

0 

List of Testimonials from reputed clients   
 

1

1 

Quality Policy   
 

1
2 

Safety Policy   
 

1
3 

Regional Set Up   
 

1
4 

List of Group Companies if any   
 

1

5 

Foreign Collaboration or Tie Up   
 

 
 


